
2020 Staub Brothers' Points Series

RC Scoring Pro Points Manager, 2006-2017
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Stock Mudboss
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    Total 2 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9625 101 3 1 14215418 14 16 12 - 13 18 18 12 13 20    1. Jace Miller  

9663 84 1 139139- 13 - 14 16 - [21] 20 [21] [21] 13    2. Eric Hughes  

9657 92 1 13113116 12 18 - 18 12 - 13 13 14 [15]    3. Kylie Medlin  

9665 52 2 9090- 18 20 [19] [21] - - [12] - - -    4. Emmitt Baugher  

9668 51 1 7171- - - 13 - 18 13 - - 16 11    5. Grant Staub  

9599 41 3 6666- - - 16 - - - - 16 18 16    6. Colin Gajewski  

9598 51 6565- - - 11 - - 16 - 14 12 12    7. Corey Gajewski  

9669 51 6363- - - 10 14 - - - 18 11 10    8. Cortland Baugher  

9653 4 5353- - 14 - - 14 14 - 11 - -    9. Will Simco  

9631 21 1 3939- - - - - [21] - - - - 18    10. Colin Beltz  

9661 11 2121[21] - - - - - - - - - -    11. Garry Labe  

9369 11 2020- - - 20 - - - - - - -    12. Chuck Eccles  

9664 11 2020- 20 - - - - - - - - -    13. Steve fairweather  

9089 11 1717- [17] - - - - - - - - -    14. Joe Shiflett  

9683 11 1616- - - - - - - 16 - - -    15. Orie Hammond  

9674 11 1616- - - - - 16 - - - - -    16. Peyton Rhodes  

9685 1 1414- - - - - - - 14 - - -    17. Peyton Rhodes  

9667 1 1414- - [14] - - - - - - - -    18. Dwight Baugher  

9684 1 1212- - - - - - - 12 - - -    19. Jeremy Teston  

9671 1 99- - - - - - - - - - 9    20. Nathan Beard  
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13.5 Mudboss
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    Total 2 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

8590 112 2 3 15217516 12 16 12 [21] [21] 14 18 16 11 18    1. Gary Miller  

9468 82 3 2 140140- - 18 10 18 - [21] [17] [19] [21] 16    2. Nathan Staub  

9658 92 1 2 1361369 10 20 - 16 18 - 13 20 16 14    3. Jeff Medlin  

9622 101 1241328 14 13 14 13 14 16 14 14 12 -    4. Justin Hartman  

9647 51 2 828213 - 12 - - - 18 - - 18 [21]    5. Shane Miller  

9540 42 1 7171[21] 20 - 18 12 - - - - - -    6. Troy Beard  

8529 41 1 616110 18 [12] [21] - - - - - - -    7. Jeff Cisney  

9665 41 5959- - - - - - - 20 13 14 12    8. Emmitt Baugher  

9662 4 464612 11 14 9 - - - - - - -    9. Aiden Cisney  

8452 21 1 343418 - - - - 16 - - - - -    10. Brandon Staub  

9470 21 272711 16 - - - - - - - - -    11. Greg Zirk  

8587 2 2727- [14] - 13 - - - - - - -    12. Justin Miller  

9690 2 2626- - - - - - - - - 13 13    13. Josh Mehring  

9667 2 2525- - - 11 14 - - - - - -    14. Dwight Baugher  

9369 11 1616- - - 16 - - - - - - -    15. Chuck Eccles  

9661 1 141414 - - - - - - - - - -    16. Garry Labe  

8537 1 1313- - - - - - 13 - - - -    17. Scott Staub  

9382 1 1313- - - - - 13 - - - - -    18. Robbie Miller  

9533 1 1111- - - - - - - - - - 11    19. Jack Faron  

9548 1 1111- - - - 11 - - - - - -    20. Steven Brenner  

9691 1 1010- - - - - - - - - - 10    21. Josh Schrum  

9664 1 99- 9 - - - - - - - - -    22. Steve fairweather  
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Sportsman Late Model

05
/3

0

06
/0

6

06
/1

3

06
/2

7

07
/0

4

07
/1

8

07
/2

5

08
/0

1

08
/2

2

08
/2

9

09
/1

2

    Total 2 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9468 108 1 1 184201[21] 20 20 20 [21] - [21] [17] [19] [21] [21]    1. Nathan Staub  

8565 92 3 3 15715716 18 13 [17] - [19] - 20 20 18 16    2. Buddy Hartman  

9244 81 4 2 14014018 [17] [19] 18 - 20 - 18 16 - 14    3. Mike Reinhardt  

9543 111 2 13215814 14 14 13 16 14 18 13 13 16 13    4. Jacob Knuckey  

9654 42 5858- - 12 - - 16 16 - 14 - -    5. Bill Simco  

9533 32 1 5252- - 16 - 18 - - - - - 18    6. Jack Faron  

9683 1 1414- - - - - - - 14 - - -    7. Orie Hammond  

9369 1 1414- - - 14 - - - - - - -    8. Chuck Eccles  

9663 1 1313- 13 - - - - - - - - -    9. Eric Hughes  
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17.5 Open Late Model
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    Total 2 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9428 115 1 3 17219210 18 [21] [21] [21] [21] 16 [21] [17] 16 10    1. Kasey Hess  

8587 101 5 2 15716714 16 18 18 - 18 18 16 20 10 [19]    2. Justin Miller  

9319 102 2 13414511 13 14 - 16 13 14 18 18 12 16    3. Guy Intelisano  

9570 111 12013613 7 9 12 18 14 12 14 13 13 11    4. Chris Kennedy  

8835 91 113113- 11 12 14 - 16 13 10 14 9 14    5. John Dewey  

9244 82 959516 3 13 16 - 11 - 11 12 - 13    6. Mike Reinhardt  

8537 71 747418 5 8 10 - - - - 10 14 9    7. Scott Staub  

9320 42 1 7171- 14 16 - - - [21] - - - 20    8. Chris Intelisano  

9271 51 5858- 8 - 11 - 12 - 6 - [21] -    9. Walter Stuber  

9101 31 4646[21] 12 - - - - - 13 - - -    10. Andy Phelps  

9252 6 4545- 6 6 - - 8 - 8 11 - 6    11. Toby Taylor  

9572 31 41419 [21] 11 - - - - - - - -    12. Eric Beltz  

9355 41 4040- 4 - 9 - 9 - - - 18 -    13. Jorge Moreira  

8565 3 2424- - - - - - - 7 9 - 8    14. Buddy Hartman  

9680 2 2121- - - - - - - 9 - - 12    15. Ken hamnond  

8965 2 2020- 10 10 - - - - - - - -    16. Curt Sieber  

9656 2 1616- 9 7 - - - - - - - -    17. Russell Williams  

9665 2 1515- - - - - - - - - 8 7    18. Emmitt Baugher  

8519 1 1414- - - - 14 - - - - - -    19. Brian Bowie  

9670 1 1313- - - 13 - - - - - - -    20. Mark Merholtz  

9630 1 1212- - - - - - - 12 - - -    21. George Moreira  

9243 1 121212 - - - - - - - - - -    22. Jim Strickland  

8535 1 1111- - - - - - - - - 11 -    23. Nick Deangelis  

9453 1 1111- - - - - - 11 - - - -    24. Craig Fraley  

9312 1 1010- - - - - 10 - - - - -    25. Gil Palomino  

9679 1 55- - - - - - - 5 - - -    26. Gill Palomino  

9682 1 44- - - - - - - 4 - - -    27. Orie Hammond  
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Sportsman Sprints
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    Total 2 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9622 11 2020- - - 20 - - - - - - -    1. Justin Hartman  

9645 11 1818- - - 18 - - - - - - -    2. Jacob Hartman  

9644 11 1616- - - 16 - - - - - - -    3. Matt Hartman  

9662 1 1515- - - [15] - - - - - - -    4. Aiden Cisney  

9663 1 1313- - - 13 - - - - - - -    5. Eric Hughes  

9369 1 1212- - - 12 - - - - - - -    6. Chuck Eccles  
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17.5 Stock Sprints
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    Total 2 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9428 117 2 182206[21] [21] 20 [21] 10 [21] 18 [21] 18 14 [21]    1. Kasey Hess  

9655 102 2 1 14415413 10 13 14 16 18 20 18 11 [21] -    2. Marcus Dehaven  

9596 111 12213714 6 9 11 14 13 14 14 14 18 10    3. Nate Gill  

8590 111 12114012 14 10 13 9 14 13 12 16 13 14    4. Gary Miller  

9604 113 11813210 13 5 16 11 12 11 13 9 16 16    5. Zach Swancer  

9124 111 1 1 11713216 18 12 9 [21] 10 9 6 13 9 9    6. Tony Little  

9540 102 1101149 16 11 12 13 - 12 16 4 10 11    7. Troy Beard  

9546 9 86864 - 6 8 12 11 10 10 12 - 13    8. Nick Decker  

8630 111 80937 7 7 10 7 16 7 11 6 8 7    9. Paul Sweitzer  

8791 81 6565- 12 3 - 18 8 4 9 - 7 4    10. Mike Condon  

9622 9 63638 9 4 - 6 9 6 8 7 6 -    11. Justin Hartman  

9572 31 2 575718 - - - - - - - [21] - 18    12. Eric Beltz  

9409 21 3131- - 14 - - - [17] - - - -    13. Frank Rio  

8965 21 3030- 11 [19] - - - - - - - -    14. Curt Sieber  

9603 3 1919- - - - - - - - 8 5 6    15. Shane Smallwood  

8529 11 1818- - - 18 - - - - - - -    16. Jeff Cisney  

9621 3 181811 5 2 - - - - - - - -    17. Adam Burkett  

9417 11 1616- - 16 - - - - - - - -    18. David Bartels  

9667 3 1616- - - - - - - 7 5 4 -    19. Dwight Baugher  

9312 2 1616- - 8 - 8 - - - - - -    20. Gil Palomino  

9470 2 13135 8 - - - - - - - - -    21. Greg Zirk  

8645 1 1212- - - - - - - - - - 12    22. Jeff Zartman  

8523 1 1212- - - - - - - - - 12 -    23. Steve Brokenshire  

9121 1 1111- - - - - - - - - 11 -    24. Kevin Markle  

8535 1 1010- - - - - - - - 10 - -    25. Nick Deangelis  

9666 2 99- - 1 - - - - - - - 8    26. Alex Wise  

8706 3 883 - 1 - 4 - - - - - -    27. Jeff Keller  

8565 2 88- - 1 7 - - - - - - -    28. Buddy Hartman  

9473 1 88- - - - - - 8 - - - -    29. Mike Gallagher  

9382 1 77- - - - - 7 - - - - -    30. Robbie Miller  

9243 1 666 - - - - - - - - - -    31. Jim Strickland  

9615 1 55- - - - - - - - - - 5    32. Ryan Breithoff  



9492 1 55- - - - - - 5 - - - -    33. Nate Gallagher  

8895 1 55- - - - 5 - - - - - -    34. Jay Batdorf  
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10.5 Sprint
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    Total 2 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9428 119 189216[21] 14 [21] [21] [21] [21] [21] [21] [21] 13 [21]    1. Kasey Hess  

9101 115 2 15117514 [19] 13 11 18 14 16 18 16 18 18    2. Andy Phelps  

8587 101 3 12713716 16 12 18 - 10 10 14 13 16 12    3. Justin Miller  

8835 93 110110- 9 5 16 - 16 12 13 12 11 16    4. John Dewey  

8574 9 10210211 6 11 - 13 - 11 11 11 14 14    5. David Johns  

8535 71 2 9494- 11 16 - - 18 13 16 10 10 -    6. Nick Deangelis  

9437 52 7878- 20 - - 14 - 9 - 14 [21] -    7. Duane Wentzel  

9570 8 7474- 7 3 14 10 11 8 12 9 - -    8. Chris Kennedy  

9572 51 6363- 12 10 - - 13 - - 18 - 10    9. Eric Beltz  

8645 5 636312 13 14 12 - 12 - - - - -    10. Jeff Zartman  

9573 22 3636- - 18 - - - 18 - - - -    11. Kyle Majikas  

9387 4 31319 5 4 13 - - - - - - -    12. George Williamson  

8519 3 303013 8 9 - - - - - - - -    13. Brian Bowie  

9603 4 272710 3 7 - - - 7 - - - -    14. Shane Smallwood  

9320 2 2424- 10 - - - - 14 - - - -    15. Chris Intelisano  

9388 21 222218 4 - - - - - - - - -    16. Garrett Williamson  

9355 2 1919- - - - - - - 10 - 9 -    17. Jorge Moreira  

8717 11 1616- - - - 16 - - - - - -    18. Mark Faron  

9655 1 1313- - - - - - - - - - 13    19. Marcus Dehaven  

9565 1 1212- - - - - - - - - 12 -    20. Dominic Ruggiere  

9555 1 1212- - - - 12 - - - - - -    21. Mike Faron  

9680 1 1111- - - - - - - - - - 11    22. Ken Hamnond  

9443 1 1111- - - - 11 - - - - - -    23. Lance Batdorf  

9348 2 10108 2 - - - - - - - - -    24. Paul Dietrich  

9333 2 99- 1 8 - - - - - - - -    25. Brandy Heffner  

9621 2 77- 1 6 - - - - - - - -    26. Adam Burkett  
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Mod. Sprint
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    Total 2 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9101 21 1 3838- - 18 - - - - - - - 20    1. Andy Phelps  

8717 21 1 3535- - 16 - - - - - - - [19]    2. Mark Faron  

9320 21 2727- - 11 - - - - - - - 16    3. Chris Intelisano  

9555 11 2020- - 20 - - - - - - - -    4. Mike Faron  

9428 1 1414- - - - - - - - - - 14    5. Kasey Hess  

8535 1 1414- - 14 - - - - - - - -    6. Nick Deangelis  

9401 1 1313- - 13 - - - - - - - -    7. Rowdy Heffner  

9573 1 1212- - 12 - - - - - - - -    8. Kyle Majikas  

9417 1 1111- - [11] - - - - - - - -    9. David Bartels  

9590 1 99- - 9 - - - - - - - -    10. Brian Koons  


